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AF01
CL01
CO01
CO02
CO03
CO04
CO05
CO06
CO07
CO08
DK01
DK02
DK03
DK04
DK05
DK06
DK07
DK08
DK09
DK10
DK11
DK12
DK13
DK14
DK15
DK16
DK17
DK18
DK19
DK20
DK21
DK22

Precinct
ELVA TOWN HALL
CLINTON TWP COMMUNITY CENTER
CORTLAND LIONS DEN
IDEAL INDUSTRIES OFFICE BLDG
DEKALB COUNTY FARM BUREAU
WOODGATE CLUB HOUSE
DEKALB COUNTY FARM BUREAU
CORTLAND LIONS DEN
MAPLE PARK FIRE DEPT.
DEKALB COUNTY FARM BUREAU
HILLCREST COVENANT CHURCH
BARSEMA ALUMNI VISITOR CENTER
GLAD TIDINGS CHURCH
WESTMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CH.
WESTMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CH.
HOPKINS PARK TERRACE ROOM
BETHANY ROAD BIBLE CHURCH
GLAD TIDINGS CHURCH
HILLCREST COVENANT CHURCH
1ST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
BETHANY ROAD BIBLE CHURCH
GLAD TIDINGS CHURCH
HOPKINS PARK TERRACE ROOM
HOPKINS PARK TERRACE ROOM
TAYLOR STREET PLAZA
TAYLOR STREET PLAZA
TAYLOR STREET PLAZA
DEKALB SPORTS & REC. CENTER
DEKALB SPORTS & REC. CENTER
DEKALB SPORTS & REC. CENTER
DEKALB SPORTS & REC. CENTER
DEKALB SPORTS & REC. CENTER

Poll Name
16029 WALKER DR. (ELVA RD)
160 W. LINCOLN HWY.
70 S LLANOS
1375 PARK AVE
1350 W PRAIRIE DR
1695 BAYBERRY LN
1350 W PRAIRIE DR
70 S LLANOS
305 S. COUNTY LINE RD
1350 W PRAIRIE DR
1515 N FIRST ST
231 N. ANNIE GLIDDEN RD
2325 N FIRST ST
830 N ANNIE GLIDDEN RD
830 N ANNIE GLIDDEN RD
1403 SYCAMORE RD
2215 BETHANY RD
2325 N FIRST ST
1515 N FIRST ST
317 N FOURTH ST
2215 BETHANY RD
2325 N FIRST ST
1403 SYCAMORE RD
1403 SYCAMORE RD
507 E TAYLOR ST
507 E TAYLOR ST
507 E TAYLOR ST
1765 S. 4TH ST.
1765 S. 4TH ST.
1765 S. 4TH ST.
1765 S. 4TH ST.
1765 S. 4TH ST.

DEKALB IL 60115
WATERMAN IL 60556
CORTLAND IL 60112
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
CORTLAND IL 60112
MAPLE PARK IL 60151
SYCAMORE IL 60178
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB, IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB, IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB IL 60115

Poll Address City State Zip
AF01
CL01
CO01
CO02
CO03
CO04
CO03
CO01
CO07
CO03
DK01
DK02
DK03
DK04
DK04
DK06
DK07
DK03
DK01
DK10
DK07
DK03
DK06
DK06
DK15
DK15
DK15
DK18
DK18
DK18
DK18
DK18

Poll Code
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DK23
DK24
DK25
FR01
GE01
GE02
KI01
MA01
MF01
MI01
PI01
PP01
SA01
SA02
SA03
SA04
SA05
SG01

SH01

SO01
SQ01
SY01
SY02
SY03
SY04
SY05
SY06
SY07
SY08
SY09
SY10

Precinct
DEKALB CHRISTIAN CHURCH
REAL CONNECTION CHURCH
REAL CONNECTION CHURCH
KIRKLAND FIRE DEPT
GENOA PARK BLDG
RESOURCE BANK-GENOA
FRIENDSHIP CENTER
MALTA FIRE STATION
MAYFIELD TWP BLDG
CALVARY LUTHERAN CHURCH
PIERCE TOWNSHIP BLDG.
PAW PAW TOWN HALL
SANDWICH PARK DIST
FOX VALLEY SENIOR CENTER
FOX VALLEY SENIOR CENTER
FOX VALLEY SENIOR CENTER
SANDWICH PARK DIST
SO. GROVE TOWNSHIP BLDG.

RESOURCE BANK-SHABBONA

SOMONAUK FIRE STATION
HINCKLEY COMMUNITY BLDG
SYCAMORE PARK CLUB HOUSE
FEDERATED CHURCH
ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
SYCAMORE PUBLIC LIBRARY
ST JOHN LUTHERAN CHURCH
SYCAMORE PARK CLUB HOUSE
FEDERATED CHURCH
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

Poll Name
1107 S FIRST ST
1115 S. MALTA RD
1115 S. MALTA RD
3891 STATE ROUTE 72
400 E SECOND ST
310 S ROUTE 23
120 S. MAIN ST
308 E JEFFERSON ST
29625 CHURCH RD
19 PERRY RD
14413 PERRY RD
2266 SUYDAM RD
1001 N LATHAM ST
1406 SUYDAM RD
1406 SUYDAM RD
1406 SUYDAM RD
1001 N LATHAM ST
2482 OLD STATE RD

102 S. INDIAN RD

145 W DEKALB ST
120 MAPLE ST
900 E STATE ST, SYCAMORE PARK
612 W STATE ST
26555 BRICKVILLE RD
160 JOHNSON AVE
160 JOHNSON AVE
103 E STATE ST
26555 BRICKVILLE RD
900 E STATE ST, SYCAMORE PARK
612 W STATE ST
160 JOHNSON AVE

DEKALB IL 60115
DEKALB, IL 60115
DEKALB, IL 60115
KIRKLAND IL 60146
GENOA IL 60135
GENOA IL 60135
KINGSTON IL 60145
MALTA IL 60150
SYCAMORE, IL 60178
LEE, IL 60530
DEKALB IL 60115
EARLVILLE IL 60518
SANDWICH IL 60548
SANDWICH IL 60548
SANDWICH IL 60548
SANDWICH IL 60548
SANDWICH IL 60548
OLD STATE RD AND MCQUEEN RD
ESMOND IL 60129
(CORNER OF RT 30 AND INDIAN RD
SHABBONA IL 60550
SOMONAUK IL 60552
HINCKLEY IL 60520
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178
SYCAMORE IL 60178

Poll Address City State Zip
DK23
DK24
DK24
FR01
GE01
GE02
KI01
MA01
MF01
MI01
PI01
PP01
SA01
SA02
SA02
SA02
SA01
SG01

SH01

SO01
SQ01
SY01
SY02
SY03
SY04
SY04
SY06
SY03
SY01
SY02
SY04

Poll Code
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65

SY11
VI01

Precinct
FEDERATED CHURCH
VICTOR TOWNSHIP HALL

Poll Name
612 W STATE ST
8478 SUYDAM RD

SYCAMORE IL 60178
CORNER OF SUYDAM&BURMA RDS
LELAND IL 60531

Poll Address

TOTAL:

City State Zip
SY02
VI01

Poll Code


